



SLOVENSKI STANDARD
SIST EN 14214:2003/AC:2004
01-julij-2004

; cf]j UnUa cħcfbUj cn]U!`AYh]`Yglf]`a Uý cVb] ` _]g]b`fl 5 A9ĹnUX]nYg_Y`a cħcf`Y
!`NUĹ Ĥj Y]b`dfYg_i gbY`a YrcXY

Automotive fuels - Fatty acid methyl esters (FAME) for diesel engines - Requirements and test methods

Kraftstoffe für Krafffahrzeuge - Fettsäure-Methylester (FAME) für Dieselmotoren - Anforderungen und Prüfverfahren

Carburants pour automobiles - Esters méthyliques d'acide gras (EMAG) pour moteurs diesel - Exigences et méthodes d'essais

<https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/1c3f14e1-7503-4da1-9d81-6a57f81761a0/sist-en-14214-2003-ac-2004>

Ta slovenski standard je istoveten z: EN 14214:2003/AC:2003

ICS:

75.160.20 V^[\ æ[!ãæ Liquid fuels

SIST EN 14214:2003/AC:2004 en

iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)

[SIST EN 14214:2003/AC:2004](#)

<https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/1c3f14e1-7503-4da1-9d81-6a57f81761a0/sist-en-14214-2003-ac-2004>

iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)

SIST EN 14214:2003/AC:2004

<https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/1c3f14e1-7503-4da1-9d81-6a57f81761a0/sist-en-14214-2003-ac-2004>

EN 14214:2003/AC:2003 (E/F/D)

English version

Contents

Add "Bibliography 13" after Annex C

Foreword

Delete the fourth paragraph

2 Normative references

Delete footnote 1 at all references and at the bottom of the page.

EN ISO 3104:1998/C2:1999 is to be read as follows "EN ISO 3104:1996/AC:1999, *Petroleum products - Transparent and opaque liquids - Determination of kinematic viscosity and calculation of dynamic viscosity (ISO 3104:1994, including Cor.:1997)*"

Footnote 2 should be renumbered into Footnote 1 at each point in the text and at the bottom of the page, and read "To be published (revision of EN ISO 3170:1998)".

Footnote 3 should be renumbered into Footnote 2 in the text and at the bottom of the page.

Table 1

iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW

In the whole second column: "% (m/m)" should read in "% (m/m)"

The unit for the iodine value should read: "g iodine/100 g"

<https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/1c3f14e1-7503-4da1-9d81-6a57f81761a0/sist-en-14214-2003-ac-2004>

Table A.1

The precision statement in the fourth column given in the second line for prEN ISO 20846 should read "r = 0,028 5 X + 2" and "R = 0,108 8 X + 2"

Second column of the line "sulfated ash content" should read "ISO 3987", instead of "EN ISO 3987".

The third column of the line "sulphated ash content": "% (m/m)" should read in "% (m/m)"

B.3 Procedure, NOTE

Delete "[1]" after EN 14103.

Bibliography

Reference [1] should read: "EN 14331³⁾ *Liquid petroleum products – Separation and characterisation of fatty acid methyl esters (FAME) from middle distillate fuels by liquid chromatography/gas chromatography (LC/GC)*"

Bottom of the page: renumber footnote 4) into footnote 3)